
A DAY IN AA
HISTORY

District 23 Presents

August 6th, 2022

Join us for speakers, food and a movie!
The History of Colorado AA 75th Anniversary Edition

Join us for our first ever Day In AA History.

A day filled with speakers, food and a movie!

Open to the public!

12:00 PM Doors Open
Snacks & Socializing

Speakers

Historical Episodes In AA

Potluck

Archives Presentation

Movie:
The History of Colorado AA
75th Anniversary Edition

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM
District 23 will provide the main dish.
Sides are welcome!

Where:
7781 Mountain View Dr
Frederick, CO 80530

For More information visit: tinyurl.com/adaa23

Speakers: Chris D. (43 Years) & Jim Brown (22 Years)


